4+  MANPOWER COMPLEMENT 2018 - 2N> QUARTER

FDP Form 13- Manpower Complement

Province, City or Municipality: PAN IQ UI

Compensation and Other Benefits

Nature of Appointment or Employment

Budget Year 2018
2nd QUARTER

MANPOWER COMPLEMENT
Republic of the Philippines

Salaries and Wages

Other Monetary Benefits

Total

I. Permanent

8,314,548.00

1,116,000.00

2,430,548.00

2,583,741.00

573,300.00

3,157,041.00

\Z
Il. Contractual

Co- terminous

850,332.00

88,500.00

938.,832.00

.IV. Job Order/ Contract of Service

5,806,800.00

5,806,800.00

Grand Total

17,555,421.00

eirigndss
OIC-Municipaf Accountant

1.777,800.00

19.333,221.00




