

FDP Form 13- Manpower Complement

## MANPOWER COMPLEMENT

Republic of the Philippines Budget Year 2018 2nd QUARTER

Province, City or Municipality: PANIQUI

Nature of Appointment or Employment	Number	Compensation and Other Benefits		
		Salaries and Wages	Other Monetary Benefits	Total
I. Permanent	94	8,314,548.00	1,116,000.00	9,430,548.00
Elective II. Contractual	12	2,583,741.00	573,300.00	3,157,041.00
Co- terminous Temporary	8	850,332.00	88,500.00	938,832.00
IV. Job Order/ Contract of Service	252	5,806,800.00		5,806,800.00
Grand Total	366	17,555,421.00	1,777,800.00	19,333,221.00

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

ZOLO C. BRIONES Human Resource Management Officer RUBY G. ONDA
OIC-Municipal Accountant